WOMEN’S OPEN SHORT COURSE YARDS

EVENT

50 FREESTYLE

100 FREESTYLE

200 FREESTYLE

500 FREESTYLE
1000 FREESTYLE
1650 FREESTYLE
100 BACKSTROKE
200 BACKSTROKE
100 BREASTSTROKE
200 BREASTSTROKE
100 BUTTERFLY
200 BUTTERFLY
200 IM

400 IM

200 FREESTYLE RELAY

400 FREESTYLE RELAY

800 FREESTYLE RELAY

200 MEDLEY RELAY

400 MEDLEY RELAY

RECORD HOLDER
ANICKA DELGADO
ANICKA DELGADO
ANICKA DELGADO
KAITLIN SANDENO
KAITLIN SANDENO
KAITLIN SANDENO
MACKY HODGES
KAITLIN SANDENO
MIRANDA RENNER
KRISTEN CAVERLY
ANICKA DELGADO
KAITLIN SANDENO
ANICKA DELGADO
KAITLIN SANDENO
Renner, Miranda
Patino, Isabela
Hoffmann, Marriott
Delgado, Anicka
Patino, Isabela
Hoffmann, Marriott
Renner, Miranda
Delgado, Anicka
Tiu,

Delgado, Anicka
Renner,Miranda
Hodges, Macky
Hodges, Macky
Eng, Lauren
Renner, Miranda
Delgado, Anicka
Hodges, Mackey
Eng, Lauren
Renner, Miranda
Delgado, Anicka

TIME
22.54
49.32
1:48.26
4:39.09
9:35.89
15:49.27
55.78
1:57.73
1:0241
2:13.74
53.25
1:56.92
2:02.14
4:09.54

1:34.85

3:26.12

7:3541

1:43.11

34714

DATE
2019
2019
2017
2001
2001
2001
2019
2001
2019
2002
2018
2001
2019
2001

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018




WOMEN’S OPEN LONG COURSE METERS

EVENT

50 FREESTYLE

100 FREESTYLE

200 FREESTYLE

400 FREESTYLE

800 FREESTYLE
1500 FREESTYLE
100 BACKSTROKE
200 BACKSTROKE
100 BREASTSTROKE
200 BREASTSTROKE
100 BUTTERFLY
200 BUTTERFLY
200 IM

400 IM

200 FREESTYLE RELAY

400 FREESTYLE RELAY

800 FREESTYLE RELAY

200 MEDLEY RELAY

400 MEDLEY RELAY

RECORD HOLDER
ANICKA DELGADO
ANICKA DELGADO
ANICKA DELGADO
KAITLIN SANDENO
KAITLIN SANDENO
KAITLIN SANDENO
MACKY HODGES
SHAUNA BARNARD
KRISTEN CAVERLY
KRISTEN CAVERLY
ANICKA DELGADO
KAITLIN SANDENO
KRISTEN CAVERLY
KAITLIN SANDENO
Hoppe, Morgan
Hollis,

Amoroso, Ariana
Delgado, Anicka
Delgado, Anicka
Renner, Miranda
Hoffmann, Marriott
Patino, Isabela
Patino, Isabela
Hoffmann, Marriott
Demarquet, Ursula
Delgado,Anicka
Smiggs, Kassie
Patino, Isabela
Delgado,Anicka
Hoffmann, Marriott
Hodges, Macky
Eng, Lauren
Renner, Miranda
Patino, Isabela

TIME
2543
55.71
2:02.37
4:12.09
8:24.29
16:21.33
1:03.83
2:15.86
1:11.55
2:31.79
1:00.09
2:08.52
2:17.85
4:40.89

1:49.45

3:54.41

8:32.99

2:03.65

4:22.33

DATE
2024
2024
2023
2001
2001
1999
2022
1999
2002
2002
2021
2001
2002
2001

2023

2018

2017

2017

2019




